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Nautinnolla on nimi

For more information on Helo visit www.barbourproductsearch.info

http://www.barbourproductsearch.info/helo-uk-comp105791.html


The sauna manufacturing traditions of Saunatec Group Ltd stretch as far back as the year 1919.  
Today, Helo's strict quality requirements, smart innovations  and  desire to produce cutting-edge sauna products  
and adopt the sauna cultures of different countries have made Helo the world´s leading and best   

workmanship and the rich history and traditions  of Finnish sauna. 
The inspiring new design, materials and technology of the latest Helo wood burning sauna heater range work together 
to further boost your sauna enjoyment. The new design opens up opportunities for a unique new  style of sauna furnishing. 

     Sauna with Finnish soul Suomalaista saunakulttuuria
jo vuodesta 1919

SuomalaisELLA AMMATTITAIDOLLA

Saunatec Group Oy on maailman johtava sauna-alan yritys, joka kehittää,
valmistaa ja markkinoi sauna- ja höyrykylpylaitteita maailmanlaajuisesti.

Saunatecin tuotteet on kehitetty vastaamaan asiakkaiden tarpeita ja
toiveita. Tinkimättömät laatuvaatimukset, jatkuva tuotekehitys ja kyky
vastata muuttuviin vaatimuksiin ovat tehneet tuotteistamme
maailmanlaajuisesti tunnettuja.

Create your sauna in a whole new way with the new heater range from Helo - a brand you can always depend on.

known brand  countries of sauna heater.  The Helo brand is steeped in Finnish sauna expertise, 

For more information on Helo visit www.barbourproductsearch.info



Ukkotonttu

Ukkotonttu wood-burning sauna heater: Original Finnish sauna tradition with modern

design by Ristomatti Ratia. Cast iron door with glass window is standard.

Adjustable base plate is an option. For saunas 8-22 m3.

Ukkotonttu

UKKOTONTTU

The floor is recommended to be
protected by an adjustable base plate.

The unique 3 level flame
circulation system.

The chrome steel connecting
tube has an 180 degree
adjustment angle.

Adjustment measure ca 40mm

For more information on Helo visit www.barbourproductsearch.info



Soapstone heater

Hiidenkivi

Beautiful wood-burning sauna heater made of soapstone. Exclusive design and excellent 

properties due to the heat restoring stone cover. The cast iron door with window allows

you to enjoy the play of the flames! 

For saunas 8-18 m3.

The grate made of cast
iron, changeable.

Jatkuvalämmitteiset kiukaat

The inner body of the 
heater is changeable.

Soapstone for stylish
looks.

Helo 22 DX
Helo 28 DX

Helo 22 DX RST
Helo 28 DX RST

Säätöjaloilla saa
kiukaan asennettua
helposti oikeaan
korkeuteen.
Säätövaraa 40 mm.
Lisävaruste.

Korkealaatuisista materiaaleista tehty tyylikäs

kiuas, jossa puun kulutus on tehokkaan

kaksoistulenkiertojärjestelmän ansiosta

erittäin pieni. Valurautalasiluukku vakiona.

Tyylikäs, harjattu rst-väri tuo valoisuutta ja

avaruutta saunaasi. Soveltuu 8-22 m3

(22 DX ) ja 8-28 m3 (28 DX) saunoihin.

For more information on Helo visit www.barbourproductsearch.info



Vuolukivikiuas

Hiidenkivi

Uutta ilmettä saunaan. Lämpöä sitovan vuolukivimassan, suuren kivitilan ja

kaksinkertaisen tulenkiertojärjestelmän ansiosta kiuas lämpenee tehokkaasti

ja pysyy lämpimänä pitkään. Vaihdettava sydän ja valurautalasiluukku.

Soveltuu 8-18 m3 saunoihin.

Helo-arina ripustettavalla
rakenteella.

Helo DX-series

Suomalainen työn laatu
näkyy huolellisena

viimeistelynä.
Kaksirunkoinen rakenne
ja vaihdettava sydänosa.

Vuolukivi-materiaali
tekee kiukaasta
uljaan näköisen.

Helo 22 DX
Helo 28 DX

Helo 22 DX RST
Helo 28 DX RST

Optional
adjustable feet,
40 mm.

Helo 22 DX, the superb new design and quality material selection of this model lends a

pleasing new feel to your sauna experience. The heater´s fuel-efficient twin flame 

circulation system quarantees extremely low wood consumption. The solid cast iron fire 

door is a standard feature. Adjustable feet are also available as an option. Helo 22 DX, 

Helo 28 DX rst, attractively coloured brushed stainless steel lends brigtness and space to your sauna.

Adjustable feet make precise mounting of the heater easy. Helo 28 DX, for saunas 12-28 m3.

for saunas 8-22 m3.

For more information on Helo visit www.barbourproductsearch.info



Helo DX-series with water tank

Helo 16 S
Helo 20 S

Helo 18 ES

Helo Pata DX, water heater
A wood-burning water heater, with 
water volume up to 60 l. The design 
complements the attractive 
DX range. The Pata water heater 
can be connected to the flue 
from above or behind. 
The water tap can be installed 
either on the right or left-hand side. 
Cast iron door with glass window 
is standard.

Helo 22 ES DX, Helo 28 ES DX, Helo 22 ES DX rst and Helo 28 ES DX rst

A practical and space-saving new-look sauna heater fitted with handy

front water tank. The water tap can be conveniently installed either

on the right or left-hand side. Adjust the water heating speed by simply

turning an intergal lever! Choose from either stainless steel/black or

stainless steel colour, complete with cast iron fire door with 

glass window. Fuel-efficient dual flame circulation system.

Helon uudet, tummat ja tuliset Blackline

-mallit. Tulipesän kansi yli 8 mm paksu.

Helo 16 S:ssä itsenuohoutuva savukanava.

Helo 20 S:ssä suuri kivitila ja tehokas

kaksoistulenkiertojärjestelmä.

Blackline-mallisto

Helon uusi tilaihme.
Kiinteä etuvesisäiliö
yhdessä sivulle asennet-
tavan vesihanan kanssa
säästää tehokkaasti
saunan käyttötilaa.
Veden lämpenemisnopeus
säädettävissä mieleiseksi.
Tehokas kaksoistulen-
kiertojärjestelmä.

Kuvissa esiintyvät tuotteet osittain lisävarusteilla.

Helo 22 ES DX
Helo 28 ES DX

Helo 22 ES DX RST
Helo 28 ES DX RST

For more information on Helo visit www.barbourproductsearch.info



Jatkuvalämmitteiset kiukaat

Helo 16 S
Helo 20 S

Helo 18 ES

Helo Pata DX
Tilava 60-litrainen
design-pata täydentää
muodoillaan tyylikästä
DX-valikoimaa. Padan
voi liittää joko päältä
tai takaa. Vesihanan
voi asentaa sekä oike-
alle että vasemmalle.
Valurautalasiluukku
vakiona.

Helon uusissa ES-malleissa on käytännöllinen

ja tilaa säästävä etuvesisäiliö. Vesihana

asennettavissa sekä vasemmalle että oikealle

sivulle. Säädettävä veden lämpenemisnopeus

ja tehokas kaksoistulenkierto. Valurautalasi-

luukku vakiona. Soveltuu 8-20m3 (22 ES DX)

ja 12-28m3 (28 ES DX) saunoihin.

New Helo Black Line standard models. The heater structure incorporates

a heavy-duty 8 mm thick (minimum) firebox cover. Helo 16 S 

for saunas 6-16 m3.

Helo 20 S sauna heaters are equipped with twin flame circulation system

and large rock capacity. For saunas 8-22 m3. Adjustable feet are optional.

Helo Blackline series

Helo 18 ES, space-saving
front water tank. The tap 
can be installed on either the
left or right-hand side. 
The water heating speed can 
be adjusted to your liking. 
Heavy-duty 8 mm thick firebox
cover. X-TRA flame circulation
system.

Helo 22 ES DX
Helo 28 ES DX

Helo 22 ES DX RST
Helo 28 ES DX RST

For more information on Helo visit www.barbourproductsearch.info



First class accessories of chrome steel

Connecting tube 60 °
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Helon ainutlaatuisessa, tyyppi-

hyväksytyssä savuhormissa on

patentoitu läpivirtausjäähdytys-

kanava, joka estää tehokkaasti

hormin hikoilun ja lisää siten

merkittävästi hormin käyttö-

ikää.

Savuhormi on kevyt, kestävä ja helppo asentaa. Erillisiä perustuksia

ei tarvita. Huopakattoihin ja kaikkiin kaltevuuksiin sopiva asennus-

sarja sisältyy toimitukseen. Mitat: 1500-5000 mm. Hormin käyttö

on sallittu kiinteäpolttoaineisiin, teholtaan enintään 25 kW:n

tulisijoihin. Saatavissa hormiratkaisuja myös 40 kW:n tehoisiin

tulisijoihin.

Extension tubes
330-1000 mm

Tube collar
ø 115 mm

Connecting tube 90 °

Chimney mounted water tank 24 l.

Adjustable feet

Conical tube

Connection sleeve

Connection sleeve for brickwork

Savupelti sivulta

Savupelti päältä

min 300 mm

800 mm

Savuhormi

ST
F 
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/6
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1/

20
00

For more information on Helo visit www.barbourproductsearch.info

miia
Helo 16 LFor saunas  6-16 m3. An efficient model with a large rock capacity. Door with glass window is standard.

miia
Helo 40 The sauna heater for big saunas. Suitable for saunas of 20-45 m3. The heater’s 100 kg rock capacity guarantees  even heat and good smooth steam.

miia
Helo 18 SLSpecially designed to fill the oven from outside the sauna room, for example  from dressing room. Handsome cast iron foor with glass window is standard! This is a brand new convenient design from Helo. For saunas of 8–18 m3.



Jaloterästuotteet
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The unique STF, approved

Helo chimney flue has a

patented flow-through 

cooling system which prevents

the flue from sweating and

thus prolongs its life-time.

The Helo chimney flue is light and durable. It is easy to install

and does not require any special construction. Included with

the chimney is a complete installation kit.

The chimney flue´s use is permitted for fixed fuels, (e.g. wood),

maximum power for fireplace 25 kW.

Liitosputki
330-1000 mm

Läpivientikaulus
ø 115 mm

Liitosputki 90 °

Piippusäiliö

Säätöjalka

Kartioputki

Liitoskappale

Muurausliitin

Damper tube, side

Damper tube, above

Suuritehoisia tuoteuutuuksia

min 300 mm

800 mm

Helo chimney flue
ST

F 
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20

00

Helo 18 SL
Pukuhuoneen puolelta lämmitet-
tävä, kätevä ja helppo-käyttöinen
Helo-uutuus. Tyylikäs valurautalasi-
luukku vakiona. Soveltuu 8-18 m3

saunoihin.

Helo 16 L
Tässä 6-16 m3 saunoihin sovel-
tuvassa tehopakkauksessa on
suuri lämpöä varaava kivitila ja
lasiluukku vakiona.

Helo 40
Suurien (20-45 m3) sauno-
jen kiuas. 100 kilon kivitila
takaa kunnon löylyt.

For more information on Helo visit www.barbourproductsearch.info



Technical information

Distance from the floor to the center point of the chimney flue:

Helo wood burning heaters

Weight
             kg

70

200

50
50
50
58
60
70

100

60
60
75

45

Recommended
m3

8-22

8-18

6-16
6-16
8-18
8-22
8-22

12-28
20-45

8-18
8-20

12-28

_

Rocks
kg

60

50

35
35
35
40
45
65

100

30
35
65

insulated part
1350
1800
2700
3600
4600

Flame circulation

3-level

XTRA

XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA

XTRA
XTRA
XTRA

external measure
250x250
250x250
250x250
250x250
250x250

Flue opening
ø mm

115

115

115
115
115
115
115
115
130

115
115
115

115

115

behind 

780

590

600
600
600
600
600
650
930

650
650
650

650

above with 60 °
connection tube 

_

1010

1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1070
1380

1070
1070
1070

1080

  90 °

_

840

850
850
850
850
850
900

1200

900
900
900

920

upper tank + 60°
connection tube 

_

1630

1640
1640
1640
1640
1640
1690_

_
_

_

upper tank+ 90°
connection tube

_

1470

1480
1480
1480
1480
1480
1530_

_
_

_

Top of
firebox mm

10

8

8
8
8
8
8

10
12

8
8

10

_

Heater type

HELO UKKOTONTTU**

HIIDENKIVI **

HELO 16 S BLACKLINE
HELO 16 L *
HELO 18 SL**
HELO 20 BLACKLINE
HELO 22 DX**
HELO 28 DX**
HELO 40*

HELO 18 ES BLACKLINE
HELO 22 ES DX**
HELO 28 ES DX**
Pata, water heater
HELO PATA DX**
mounted on top or
behind

Separate water tank, water tube
mounted on the chimney, stailess steel

Chimneys and pipes
Chimney ø 115 mm

Connecting tube ø 115 mm

Damper tube ø 115 mm
Conical tube ø 115 / 125 mm
Connecting sleeve ø 115 mm
Connection sleeve for brickwork ø 115 mm
Tube collar ø 115 mm

Water
 tan, l

_

_

_
_
_
_
_
_
_

22
22
22

60

24

W x D x H
              mm

500x500x1050

500x490x800

410x480x730
410x480x730

410x480x730+235
410x520x730
410x535x750
410x585x800

510x630x1090

410x570x780
410x585x800
410x695x800

410x585x780

lenght mm
1500
2000
3000
4000
5000

330
500
1000
200
140
65

118

Choose the right sauna heater:

*door with glass window, **cast iron door with glass window

Accessories

Door with glass window
Monitor- cast iron door
with glass window
Grate                                               330 x 160
Adjustable feet 4 pcs  adjusting measure 40 mm
Adjustable base plate for Ukkotonttu

HELO UKKOTONTTU**   Type 1
Type 2
Type 3

HIIDENKIVI** Type 1
Type 2
Type 3

HELO 16 S BLACKLINE / Type 1
HELO 16 L* Type 2

Type 3
HELO 18 SL** Type 1

Type 2
Type 3

HELO 22 DX**/ Type 1
HELO 20 S BLACKLINE Type 2

Type 3
HELO 28 DX** Type 1

Type 2
Type 3

HELO 40* Type 1
Type 2
Type 3

HELO 18 ES BLACKLINE Type 1
Type 2
Type 3

HELO 22 ES DX** Type 1
Type 2
Type 3

HELO 28 ES DX** Type 1
Type 2
Type 3

  Sauna volume in m3                                        6    7     8    9    10   11   12   13  14   15   16   17   18  19   20   21   22   23   24      25-28                                        29-39                                       40-45

500 1200 1000 500

500 1200 1000 500

*) to the burning material
Always consult your local fire safety authorities.

Safety distance to burning materials surface
         Product            s ide *)         up                       behind*)

Type 1: uninsulated outdoor sauna.            Type 2: insulated sauna with cold surfaces/ concrete 3 m2                                         Type 3: insulated sauna

All measures in mm

HELO HEATERS

HELO PATA

For more information on Helo visit www.barbourproductsearch.info
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Helon matka maailman johtavaksi kiuasmerkiksi on alusta lähtien perus-
tunut paitsi ammattitaidolle ja tinkimättömille laatuvaatimuksille myös
voimakkaalle halulle uudistua ja vastata ajan muuttuviin haasteisiin.

Helo-puukiukaissa tekninen osaaminen on saanut rinnalleen tyylikkään
muotoilun. Uudessa puukiuassarjassamme on valolla tärkeä rooli.
Useimmissa sarjan kiukaissa on vakiona lasiluukku, jonka läpi tulen
liehuva loimu tuo saunaan eloa ja tunnelmaa. Ensiluokkaiset materiaalit
ja viimeistelty muotoilu tekevät saunasta ilmeikkään ja saunomisesta
sekä kehoa että mieltä piristävän nautinnon.

Tervetuloa tutustumaan kiukaisiimme!

Sielua saunaasi Original Finnish s
culture since 19

This new, unique range of wood burning he
Helo sauna experts with a particular aim in

emphasised in the new design.
Over 60 time-honoured years of wood burn
uncompromising quality requirements have
wood burning heater supplier and one whic

feel to your sauna. Light is one of the key a

can always depend on.

For more information on Helo visit ctsearch.info
www.barbourprodu
auna
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aters has been created by our 
 mind - to lend a satisfying new

ing craftsmanship and
 made Helo the world´s leading
h you, the sauna connoisseur,

esthetic elements that we have



Helo-Puukiukaat
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Enjoy your life

For more information on Helo visit www.barbourproductsearch.info
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